

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LTD.

Regd.Off.: 711, 7th Floor,

New Delhi House 27, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

Phone : 011-43656567

E-mai : srgltd@gmail.com

Website : www.panindiacorp.com

CIN : L72200DL1984PLC017510

To, The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **Ahmedabad Stock Exchange Limited**

Date: 04th November, 2019

Kamdhenu Complex, opp. Sahajanand College, Panjarapole, Ambawadi,

Ahemdabad- 380015

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER CUTTINGS OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith scanned copy of Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of Board Meeting for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019, published in the newspapers namely, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 03rd November, 2019.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For **Pan India Corporation Limited**

Omprakash Ramashankar Pathak

(Managing Director) DIN: - 01428320

CC:

The Delhi Stock Exchange Limited

DSE House, 3/1, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700 001

Madras Stock Exchange Limited

No: 30, Second Line Beach, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 001

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2019

IMITED 110008

n 29(1)(a) Bl (Listing rements n that the company 12th day n at the 1, Pragati i-110008, Unaudited

1.in

indow for which had a on letter nain close a date of The said vebsite at

ded 30th

Limited ia Juneja ecretary)

rements) ompany company -Audited 1 imitor Sd/

eep Kaw Director

7882201

SAB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 26, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh, 160 019 CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 14.11.2019 at Chandigarh inter-alia to consider and take on record Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30,09,2019.

For SAB Industries Limited
Place Chandigarh Gurpreet Kaur Gurpreet Kaur Date: 02/11/2019 Company Secretary

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510 NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 13th November, 2019 at 02:30 P. M. at the registered office of the company at 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 inter-alia, to consider, approve & take on record the Un-audited Standalone and & take on record the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 and any other item of business as mentioned in agenda.

This intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.panindiacorp.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed at www.bseindia.com.

For Pan India Corporation Limited

Omprakash Ramashankar Pathak Place: New Delhi Managing Director Date: 02.11.2019

(C) kotak

Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited

REGISTERED OFFICE: 27 BKC, C 27, G-BLOCK, BANDRAKURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E), MUMBAI- 400051 BRANCH OFFICE: 7TH FLOOR, PLOT NO.7, SECTOR – 125, NOIDA NEAR DELL CAMPUS,UP – 201313

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002 YOU THE BELOW MENTIONED BORROWERS AND CO-BORROWERS HAVE AVAILED LOAN(S) FACILITY(IES) FROM CITIFINANCIAL CONSUMER FINANCE INDIA LIMITED (CCFIL) BY MORTGAGING YOUR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES (SECURITIES) AND DEFAULTED IN REPAYMENT OF THE SAME. CONSEQUENT TO YOUR DEFAULTS YOUR LOANS WERE CLASSIFIED AND DEFAULTS FOR THE SAME OF THE SAME (SECURITIES) AND DEFAULTED IN REPAYMENT OF THE SAME. CONSEQUENT TO YOUR DEFAULTS YOUR LOANS WERE CLASSIFIED AS NON-PERFORMING ASSETS. BELOW MENTIONED ACCOUNTS HAVE BEEN ASSIGNED IN FAVOUR OF KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED VIDE DEED OF ASSIGNMENT DATED. 09.04.2013 WHERE UNDER ALL THE RIGHTS, TITLE, INTERESTS, BENEFITS, DUES RECEIVABLE FROM YOU AS PER THE DOCUMENTS EXECUTED BY YOU TO AVAIL THE SAID LOAN(S) ALONG WITH THE UNDERLYING SECURITY INTEREST CREATED IN RESPECT OF THE SECURITIES FOR ASSIGNMENT OF THE SAME HAS BEEN ASSIGNED IN FAVOUR OF THE BANK. THE BANK HAS PURSUANT TO THE SAID ASSIGNMENT AND FOR THE RECOVERY OF THE OUTSTANDING DUES, ISSUED DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSET AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSET AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 (THE ACT), THE CONTENTS OF WHICH ARE BEING PUBLISHED HEREWITH AS PER SECTION 13(2) OF THE ACT READ WITH RULE 3(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 AS AND BY WAY OF ALTERNATE SERVICE UPON

DETAILS OF THE BORROWERS, CO-BORROWERS, SECURITIES, OUTSTANDING DUES, DEMAND NOTICE SENT UNDER SECTION 13(2) AND AMOUNT CLAIMED THERE UNDER ARE GIVEN AS UNDER:

-	THE WALL OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
S. NO	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORROWER CO-BORROWER GUARANTOR, LOAN ACCOUNT NO., LOAN AMOUNT
1	MP SHYAMI AL COMMANDO

MR. SHYAM LAL SOWAMI S/O BHULLAN RAM ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF & MRS. SUNITA W/O SHYAM LAL SOWAMI FREE HOLD PROPERTY both at: 12A WARD NO.6 MEHRAULI DELHI-

LOANACCOUNT NUMBER: 2053479 TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT SANCTIONED: RS. 2,45,000/- (RUPEES TWO LAKH FORTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY)

DETAILS OF THE IMMOVEABLE PROPERTY

6, ADMEASURING 97 SQ. YDS.,

MEHRAULIDELHI 110030. NAME OF THE MORTGAGOR: SHYAM LAL S/O BHULLAN RAM

1. DEMAND NOTICE DATE 2. AMOUNT DUE IN RS.

1.26.09.2019 2.RS.7,47,214/-(RUPEES SEVEN LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY) DUE AND PAYABLE AS OF 26.09.2019WITH APPLICABLE INTEREST FROM 27.09.2019 UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL

YOU THE BORROWER'S AND CO-BORROWER'S ARE THEREFORE CALLED UPON TO MAKE PAYMENT OF THE ABOVE MENTIONED DEMANDED AMOUNT WITH FURTHER INTEREST AS MENTIONED HEREINABOVE IN FULL WITHIN 60 DAYS OF THIS NOTICE FAILING WHICH THE UNDERSIGNED SHALL BE CONSTRAINED TO TAKE ACTION UNDER THE ACT TO

YOUR ATTENTION IS INVITED TO PROVISIONS OF SUB-SECTION (8) OF SECTION 13 OF THE ACT BY VIRTUE OF WHICH YOU ARE AT LIBERTY TO REDEEM THE SECURED ASSET WITHIN PERIOD STIPULATED IN THE AFORESAID PROVISION. PLEASE NOTE THAT AS PER SECTION 13(13) OF THE SAID ACT, YOU ARE RESTRAINED FROM TRANSFERRING THE ABOVE-REFERRED SECURITIES BY WAY OF SALE, LEASE OR OTHERWISE WITHOUT OUR CONSENT.

DATE: 02.11.2019

FOR KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED AUTHORISED OFFICER

punjab national bank

...the name you can EANK upon!

Possession Notice (For Immovable Property)

Whereas
Punjab National Bank/ the Authorized Officer/s of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice/s on the dates mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/ date of receipt of

the said notice(s).

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest respect of time available to redeem the secured assets

The borrower/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of Plannet Marine of Reprovers

Report Marine of Reprovers

S	r. Bran	Chl Name of	Name of Borrowers		y/ies will be subject to the charge of		
	. Mangal Pandey		a . Sachin Sharma s/o	Residential House no MPI no 40 mate !!	Demand Notice date (13/2) notice & Amount as per Notice	Date of Symbolic Possession notice Affixed	Name of Authorized Officer
	Meerut Jassu Moh Opp. Dashi School , Ka	Jassu Mohalla	Mo. 43, Jassu Mohalla, opp. Dashmesh School	Sachin Sharma consisting of boundaries, East: 34 feet/ house of bhim sain, west: 34 feet/house of Ram chander North: 15 feet/ rasta 4 ft, wide South: 15 feet/	Rs. 1276869 nn	01.11.2019	Avinash Kumar 9771430208
	Date	- 02.11.2019		Place: Meerut		Authorized	Officer

punjab national bank

Symbolic Possession Notice (For Immovable Property)

Punjab National Bank/ the Authorized Officer/s of the Punjab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice/s on the dates) mentioned against each account calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 31.10.2019. The borrower's /guarantor's /mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act

णिकस्तानी सेना ने पट्यानकारियों को नोतास

(Director) DIN: 02591868

Form No. 5 **Debts Recovery Tribunal**

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007 (Areas of Jurisdiction : Part of Uttar Pradesh) Summons for filing Reply & Appearance through publication

O.A. No. 1199/2019 DATED : 24-10-2019 (Summons to Defendant under Section 19(3) of the Recovery of Debts due to Bank and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 Read with Rules 12 and 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure Rule, 1993)

Original Application No. 1199 of 2019

STATE BANK OF INDIAApplicant

Versus

Mr. Ravi Ghalaut & Anr.

...Defendant

1. Mr. Ravi Ghalaut S/o Sh. Kanwai Singh Ghalaut, R/o 100/P Sector-9, Gurgaon, Haryana

2. M/s Idea Builders Pvt. Ltd. through its managing Director / Authorised Signatory having its Registered officer at C-294, 1st Floor, Vivek Vihar, Delhi-

n the above noted application, you are required to file reply in paper book form in two sets along with documents and affidavits (if any) personally or through your duly authorized agent or legal practitioner in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the same on the Applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent after publication of summons, and thereafter to appear before the Tribunal on 28-01-2020 at 10.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

Form No. 5 **Debts Recovery Tribunal**

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007 (Areas of Jurisdiction : Part of Uttar Pradesh) Summons for filing Reply & Appearance through publication

DATED: 17-10-2019 (Summons to Defendant under Section 19(3) of the Recovery of Debts and Bankruptcy Act, 1993 Read with Rules 12 & 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure Rule, 1993)

Original Application No. 516 of 2019

STATE BANK OF INDIAApplicant Versus

Sri Vipin Aggrawal & anotherDefendant

1. Sri Vipin Aggrawal Son of Sri Late Sri Chand Mal Aggrawal Resident of D-230, Illrd Floor, Vivek Vihar, Delhi-110095; Also at Flat No. 103, Tower-C, 1st Floor, AVJ Heights, situated on Plot No. GH-12/2, Sector

Zeta-I, Greater Noida, Gautambudh Nagar 2. M/s AVJ Developers (India) Pvt. Ltd. through Mr. Anurag Agarwal S/o Sh. J.P. Agarwal, Registered and Corporate office : D-237, Vivek Vihar, Phase-I, Delhi-110095 Also at : Plot No.C, Community Centre, Anand Vihar, Opposite Yamuna Sports Complex, Delhi-110092, Also at : site office : Plot No. GH-12/2, Sector-Zeta-I, Greater Noida-

201308 In the above noted application, you are required to file reply in paper book form in two sets along with documents and lly or through your

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड कार्या: 711, 7वाँ तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

सुचना -

सेबी (सचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनी के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एतदद्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक बुधवार, 13 नवम्बर, 2019 को 2.30 बजे

अप. में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामीं तथा एजेण्डा में वर्णित किसी अन्य व्यावसायिक मदों पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

यह जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाईंट www.panindiacorp.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंजों जहां कम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध है, की चेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पर

पैन इंडिया कॉपॉरिशन लिमिटेड के लिए स्थानः नई दिल्ली श्रोम प्रकाश रामाशंकर पाठव

तिथि: 2.11.2019 पर्वध निदेशव

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER तक ऊपर पैर क्रेता को अवकाश है,

DATE - 01.11.2019 1,000 ∕ − ਗ ਫੀआरਟੀ– | TICE (For immovable property)

৪. ালঘাখন জাरी की जाम Authorised Officer of the Federal Bank Ltd. जारा का जार के पक्ष में जर Reconstruction of Financial Assets and क पदा म जा Prest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as Act) 9. असफल ecurity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 10. सम्पत्ति es) issued a demand notice dated 22.01.2019

11. अधोहरत्व S/o Mr. Pravinchandra Amratlal Kansara कारण बताए, N, San Jose, California, 95148, Permanent Patel Nagar Society, B/H Technical School are at C-74, Vishal Towers, Near Anand Nagar, Road, Satellite Town, Ahmedabad-380015 2, Block No.E,9th Floor, Lagoon Residential NH-8, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001

W/o Mr. Himanshu P Kansara residing at se, California, 95148 Permanent address-gar Society, B/H Technical School, Navsari, खर्म 4, Vishal Towers, Near Anand Nagar , Char बार्स, Satellite Town, Ahmedabad-380015 Also at No.E,9th Floor, Lagoon Residential Apartment, इस्तावार gaon, Haryana-122001

urutlal Kansara S/o Late Shrir Kansara at 3, New Patel Society, New Patel Nagar l, Navsari, Gujrat-396445

महान फूड्स लिमिद्यां n the notice being Rs 1,79,34,629 CIN: L15419HP1987PLC3502tnty Nine Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Six पंजी. कार्यालयः एम-19, 1ला तल, एम-ब्लॉक गार्केट, ग्रेटर केत्रीप) is due from you jointly and severally as on ईमेल: sanjeevgoyal@mahaanfoods.com; वेबसाईट: wLoan Account 19117300000149 and a sum of

फोन: 011-43107200, फैक्स: 011-431@venty Four Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand nly) is due from you jointly and severally as on Power Loan Account 19115600000470 totaling सेबी (सुचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

29(1) (ए) के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशित repay the amount, notice is hereby given to नवायर, 2019 को 4.00 बजे अप. में एम-19, 1ला तल, एम ब्लॉक मॉकेंट, ग्रेटर्गंट in general that the undersigned has taken में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 30 सितम्बर 2019 को समाप्त described herein below in exercise of powers section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of

पुनः सेवी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 9 के अनुसं day of November 2019. पुनः सेवी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 9 के अनुसं invited to the provisions of section 13 (8) of the कम्पनी की आचार प्रवित्त के अनुसार कंपनी की प्रतिभूतियों में कारोबार के लिए lable, to redeem the secured assets (security उपपोब्त परिणामों की घोषणा की तिथि के 48 घंटे बाद तक बंद रहेगा। उक्त स्

and public in general is hereby cautioned not to any dealings with the property will be subject to Bank Ltd. for an amount Rs 1,93,12,354/- (Rs. akh Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Fifty oan Account 19117300000149, Rs 82,22,464/enty Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty
ty Power Loan Account 19115600000470 ie us costs, other charge's and interest thereon. tion of the Immovable Property

तिथि: 2.11.2019

www.mahaanfoods.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

Resolution Professional

are available at:

Professional

11. Las 12. Cla of

13. N

14. (a

by

to

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

सूचना

FORM A pl of apartment bearing No.902 super area on 9th Floor, Block E in multi storeyed building(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankrument complex at Ambience Island integrated (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) with all improvements thereon bounded on the FORTHEATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF HITECH GRAIN PSOUTH by Service Road,

RELEVANT PARTICILIAD F. Unit-IV West by Apartment Block No. E. RELEVANT PARTICULAR o.E, Unit-IV, West by Apartment Block No.F.

8	Name of Corporate Debtor	Hi Tech Grain	For The Federal Bank Ltd
	Date of Incorporation of Corporate Debtor	10/12/2001	Name & Designation (Authorised Officer
	Authority under which Corporate Debtor is	REGISTRAR	The state of the s
	Incorporated / Registered	U15314DL200	
	Corporate Identity No. of Corporate Debtor	0 153 14DL200	
-	Address of the Registered Office and	G-5, LAWRAN	y, Sector-22, Faridabad Shop no 230 366 vol. Sector-22
	Principal Office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	DELHI-11003	
	Insolvency Commencement date in respect	31/10/2019 (0	Faridabad, Haryana 121005
•	of Corporate Debtor	on 01/11/2019	Email: br.9260@syndicatebank.co.in
		07/04/2020	

Estimated date of closure of Insolvency AMAN GUPA Branch: Sector-22, Sanjay Colony, Faridabad, Haryana Regd No. IBBI/IPA-002/1d Guarantors herein below mentioned consequent upon Resolution Process
Name and Registration number of the Insolvency Professional acting as Interim 21/16, 2rd Fi the borrower and Guarantors addresses, Through this Delhi-110008 mm the date of publication for said notice failing which, the Address and E-mail of the Interim Resolution aggandassociathrough the process in exercise of powers conferred US 21/16, 2" F002, The borrowers and Guarantors in particular and the Professional, as Registered with the Board Delhi-110008 movable property and any dealing with the immovable irp.hitechgrainate Bank, Branch: Sector-22, Sanjay Colony, Fandabad, Address and E-mail to be used for Correspondence with the Interim Resolution aggandassoc Date of

ist date for submission of claims	14/11/2019		Amount as per	
asses of Creditors, if any, under clause (b)		Assets	Demand Notice	
sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained the Interim Resolution Professional	N.A.	admeasuring 27	Rs. 18,41,628.38 (Rupees Eighteen lakh	
ames of Insolvency Professionals Identified act as Authorized Representative of Creditors a Class (Three names for each class)	N.A.	19) situated at	hundred twenty eight and	
Relevant Forms and Details of Authorized Representatives	web link. https:// Ballabngam,		Talana with febure cost	

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal hp. of a corporate Insolvency Resolution process of the [HI TECH Gring 16 sq. yds. LIMITED] on 31/10/2019 (Certified Copy of Order Received on 01 sing Khasra no.

Demand

Notice

10.10.2019

For The Federal Bank Ltd.,